2024
22-23
24-25
26-43
44-46
47-50
50
7 8
GD-DR
9 10
GD-DR-5W 5W WH+WW
WHITE
Ø100
GD-DR-9W 9W WH+WW Ø120
GD-DR-12W 12W WW+WH Ø160
GD-DR-18W 18W WH+WW Ø200
GD-DR-24W 24W WH+WW Ø240
Ø75 COB/1pcs
Aluminum+GALSS Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~
265V
Ø95 COB/1pcs
Ø120 COB/1pcs
Ø160 COB/1pcs
Ø205 COB/1pcs
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2
years
LED  glass panel lightLED  glass panel light
GD-DS -5W 5W WW+WH
WHITE
100*100
GD-DS -9W 9W WH+WW 120*120
GD-DS-12W 12W WW+WH 160*160
GD-DS-18W 18W WW+WH 200*200
GD-DS-24W 24W WH+WW 240*240
75*75 COB/1pcs
Aluminum+GALSS Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~
265V
95*95 COB/1pcs
120*120 COB/1pcs
160*160 COB/1pcs
205*205 COB/1pcs
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2
years
GD-DS
GD-SCA-3+3W 3+3W WH+WW
WHITE
Ø90
GD-SCA-6+3W 6+3W WH+BL Ø125
GD-SCA-12+4W 12+4W WH+BL Ø175
GD-SCA-18+6W 18+6W WH+WW Ø225
Ø70
Die-Casting
Aluminum
Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~  265V
Ø60-75
Ø60-120
Ø60-160
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2  years
GD-SCA
11 12
GD-SCM-6+3W 6+3W WH+PK
WHITE
Ø125
GD-SCM-12+4W 12+4W WH+PK Ø175
GD-SCM-18+6W 18+6W WH+BL Ø225
/
Die-Casting
Aluminum
d
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~  265V/
/
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2  years
GD-SCM
LED  Panel Light LED  Panel Light
GD GD- -TR TD- -9 109W 10WWH WH
WHITE+BLUE
WHITE+RED
WHITE+GREEN
WHITE+WHITE
WHITE+BLUE
WHITE+RED
WHITE+GREEN
WHITE+WHITE
Ø Ø85 105
GD GD- -TR TD- -18 1818W 18WWH WHØ Ø115 125
GD GD- -TR TD- -24 2424W 24WWH WHØ Ø170 175
GD GD- -TR TD- -36 3636W 36WWH WHØ Ø220 225
Ø Ø73 45-80
Aluminum+Plastic Plastic
Ra Ra≥ ≥70 70
nonisolated nonisolated
driver driver
PF PF≥ ≥0.5 0.5AC170~ AC170~
265V 265V
Ø Ø60 45- -93 110
Ø Ø60 45- -140 160
Ra Ra≥ ≥70 70
nonisolated nonisolated
driver driver
PF PF≥ ≥0.5 0.5AC170~ AC170~  265V 265V
Ø Ø60 45- -195 210
SHAPE SHAPEWATT WATTCOLOR COLORBODY BODY
COLOR COLORSIZE/MM SIZE/MMCUT CUT
SIZE/MM SIZE/MMLED
QTY MARTERIAL MARTERIALRA. RA.DRIVER DRIVERPF. PF.INPUT INPUT
V. V.WARRANT WARRANTY Y
2 2
years years
2 2  years years
GD-TR GD-TD
13 14
GD-SSK-9W 9W WH
WHITE
115*115
GD-SSK-18W 18W WH 165*165
GD-SSK-24W 24W WH 216*216
105*105
Plastic Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~  265V155*155
205*205
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2  years
GD-SSK
39
16
Plastic
LED  Plastic Panel Light
LED  PLASTIC PANEL LIGHT
GD-SLRA-6W 6W WH
WHITE
Ø118
GD-SLRA-12W 12W WH Ø168
GD-SLRA-18W 18W WH Ø225
GD-SLRA-24W 24W WH Ø300
Ø105
Plastic+Iron Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~  265V
Ø150
Ø205
Ø280
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2  years
GD-SLRA
17 18
LED  Plastic
Plastic Plastic
Panel LightLED  Plastic Panel Light
GD-SLSA-6W 6W WH
WHITE
118*118
GD-SLSA-12W 12W WH 168*168
GD-SLSA-18W 18W WH 225*225
GD-SLSA-24W 24W WH 300*300
105*105
Plastic+Iron Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~ 265V
150*150
205*205
280*280
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2  years
GD-SLSA
GD-SLRM-6W 6W WH
WHITE
Ø118
GD-SLRM-12W 12W WH Ø168
GD-SLRM-18W 18W WH Ø225
GD-SLRM-24W 24W WH Ø300
/
Plastic+Iron Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~  265V
/
/
/
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2  years
GD-SLRM
19 20
GD-SLSM-6W 6W WH
WHITE
118*118
GD-SLSM-12W 12W WH 168*168
GD-SLSM-18W 18W WH 225*225
GD-SLSM-24W 24W WH 300*300
/
Plastic+Iron Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF ≥0.5 AC170~
265V
/
/
/
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V. WARRANTY
2
years
GD-SLSM
LED  Plastic Panel Light LED  Plastic Panel Light
Plastic Plastic
21 22
GD-SPN-7+7W 7+7W WH+WW SN+CH Ø95
GD-SPN-
10+10W
10+10W WH+WW SN+CH Ø105
Ø65 1pcs
Aluminum Ra≥70
nonisolated
driver
PF≥0.5
AC170~
265V
Ø75 1pcs
SHAPE WATT COLOR BODY  COLOR SIZE/MM CUT  SIZE/MM LED  QTY MARTERIAL RA. DRIVER PF. INPUT  V.
2  years
GD-SPS
24
WARRANT Y
LED DWON LIGHT
LED DWON LIGHT
26
GD-F4 GD-F5
27 28
GD-P6 GD-P7
29 30
GD-P8 GD-P10
31 32
GD-P9 GD-P11
33 34
GD-P9-50W GD-P9-50W50W 50W
100W 100W
150W 150W
200W 200W
300W
400W
GD-P9-100W GD-P9-100W
GD-P9-150W GD-P9-150W
GD-P9-200W GD-P9-200W
GD-P9-300W
GD-P9-400W
100pcs 60pcs
144pcs 144pcs
192pcs 180pcs
256pcs 240pcs
480pcs
672pcs
220*190*42 212*200*38
265*240*42 268*258*38
320*290*55 392*280*42
360*320*55 334*320*48
400*375*60
475*412*65
DOB
170
GD-P12 GD-F6
35 36
3837
39 40
4241
43 44
GD-WK09-TGD01
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK09-TGD01-50W 50W 190*26*137 COB/1PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-100W 100W 236*161*27 COB/2PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-200W 200W 281*196*27 COB/4PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-300W 300W 330*225*28 COB/6PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-400W 400W 375*225*28 COB/8PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-500W 500W 375*225*28 COB/10PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-600W 600W 485*280*32 COB/12PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-TGD01-800W 800W 485*280*32 COB/16PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01
Linear
1
17
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK08-XG01-30W 30W 175*205*40 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-50W 50W 210*240*50 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-100W 100W 255*285*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-150W 150W 255*285*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-200W 200W 310*345*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-300W 300W 370*420*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-400W 400W 420*420*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG01-600W 600W 600*420*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
45 46
GD-WK09-TGD02 GD-WK08-XG03
17
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK08-XG02-50W 50W 210*240*50 COB/1PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG02-100W 100W 255*285*60 COB/2PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG02-150W 150W 310*345*60 COB/3PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG02-200W 200W 310*345*60 COB/4PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG02-300W 300W 370*420*60 COB/6PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK08-XG03-30W 30W 170*130*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG03-50W 50W 205*160*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG03-100W 100W 275*200*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG03-150W 150W 320*230*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG03-200W 200W 380*280*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG03-300W 300W 430*310*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK08-XG03-400W 400W 490*330*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
75
Linear
47 48
GD-WK11-01 GD-WK11-02
17 75
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK11-01-50W 50W 232*170*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-01-100W 100W 285*220*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-01-200W 200W 335*240*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-01-300W 300W 385*280*48 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-01-400W 400W 432*335*48 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
Linear
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK11-02-50W 50W 255*230*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-02-100W 100W 325*275*47 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-02-200W 200W 405*360*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-02-300W 300W 455*420*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-02-400W 400W 545*435*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-02-600W 600W 645*485*60 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
49 50
GD-WK11-03 GD-WK02-DF02
17 110
Linear
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK11-03-50W 50W 232*170*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-03-100W 100W 285*220*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-03-200W 200W 335*240*45 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-03-300W 300W 385*280*48 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK11-03-400W 400W 432*335*48 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK02-DF02-30W 30W 137.3*117.3*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-50W 50W 167.6*147.6*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-100W 100W 208*183*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-150W 150W 233.75*203.75*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-200W 200W 273.45*233.45*27 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-300W 300W 323.45*273.4*27 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-400W 400W 353.45*303.45*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK02-DF02-600W 600W 403.45*343.45*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
DOB
51 52
GD-WK14-WG01 GD-WK16-KB01
17 75
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK14-WG01-30W 100W 300*110*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
GD-WK14-WG01-30W 150W 360*125*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
GD-WK14-WG01-30W 200W 460*140*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
GD-WK14-WG01-30W 300W 510*155*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK16-KB01-50W 50W 241*201*58 COB/1PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-100W 100W 297*245*65 COB/2PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-150W 150W 343*297*65 COB/3PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-200W 200W 343*297*65 COB/4PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-300W 300W 420*315*75 COB/6PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-400W 400W 528*346*85 COB/8PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-500W 500W 628*357*87 COB/10PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-600W 600W 628*357*87 COB/12PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-800W 800W 970*360*87 COB/16PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK16-KB01-1000W 1000W 970*360*87 COB/20PCS CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
5453
55 56
57 58
GD-WK12-BD02GD-WK09-DL01
17
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK09-LD01-30W 30W 430*65*55 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-LD01-50W 50W 505*67*55 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK09-LD01-100W 100W 595*78*55 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK12-BD02-50W 50W 126*385*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK12-BD02-100W 100W 138*447*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK12-BD02-150W 150W 174*517*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK12-BD02-200W 200W 201*630*25 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
17
DOB
59 60
GD-WK12-BD03GD-WK01-KMSD
8 17
DOB
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK01-KMSD-50W 50W 410*120*55 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK01-KMSD-100W 100W 475*140*65 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK01-KMSD-150W 150W 585*160*75 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK01-KMSD-200W 200W 685*175*75 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK12-BD03-50W 50W 445*113*75 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK12-BD03-100W 100W 500*128*75 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK12-BD03-150W 150W 565*164*75 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK12-BD03-200W 200W 685*196*75 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
61 62
GD-WK14-WG01GD-WK07-SL01
17
DOB
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK07-SL01-50W 50W 460.7*131.4*73.3 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK07-SL01-100W 100W 520.7*146.4*73.3 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK07-SL01-150W 150W 580.7*166.5*73.3 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
GD-WK07-SL01-200W 200W 655.7*196.4*73.3 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 66
17
MODEL WATT SIZE CHIPS CCT CRI LUMEN IP Rank
GD-WK14-WG01-100W 100W 380*105*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
GD-WK14-WG01-150W 150W 430*120*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
GD-WK14-WG01-200W 200W 490*135*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
GD-WK14-WG01-300W 300W 580*150*30 SMD2835/3030 CW/NW/WW 80 100lm/w 67
6463
65 66